
Announces

6 WEEKS COMPACT COURSE

Target: JEE (Advanced) 2021
th thFrom 16  August 2021 to 25  September 2021

Course Concept Important Dates

16.08.2021

16.08.2021

English

Kota only

29.07.2021

16.08.2021

25.09.2021

Last date of applying

Last Date of Fee Deposition

Commencement of Regular Classes

End of Regular Classes

Medium of Instructions

Course Available At

Availability of Application Form

v A student who has missed the chance of studying in the Yearlong Classroom  
Contact Program (YCCP) of Resonance for JEE (Advanced) 2021.

v An aspirant of JEE (Advanced) 2021 who has been preparing for JEE   
(Advanced) by self study or at any institute so far but aspires to get in Top  
Ranks.

v JEE (Advanced) 2020 Qualified/ JEE (Main) 2020 Qualified student who has  
decided to repeat and is determined to scale new heights in 2021.

Who Should Join?

Fee Structure (Non Refundable)

Course

RBC

Tuition
Fee

GST @
18%

Total Fee

SCHOLARSHIP

S.No.

Performance in JEE (Adv) For
Admission in Class XIII

1. CRL 1 - 7000

2. CRL 7001 - 10000

3. CRL 10001 - 20000

4. Above CRL 20000

5. OBC-NCL/ ST/SC (Any Rank) 

6. Any PwD Rank (Any Category)

7. Preparatory Rank (Any Category)

8. PwD (Qualified for JEE Advanced)

90%

75%

60%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

Scholarship Criteria

% S’ship

500

1250

2000

3000

Fee

After

S’ship

3000

3000

3000

3000

RESONANCE EDUVENTURES LIMITED
Registered & Corporate Office: CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, 
Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005
Tel. No.: 0744-2777777, 2777700 | CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029 

SCAN TO

KNOW MORE

RANK BOOSTER
( )COURSE RBC

Payable Fee: 2500/- (Inclusive of Taxes)

50% Scholarship for RESONites

4237 763 5000

Percentile Score
S’ship

(%)

Fees 
After 

S’ship

Gen / OBC-NCL / EWS/ SC / ST : ³ 99.99

Gen/OBC-NCL/EWS/SC/ST: < 99.99 upto ³ 99.50

Gen / OBC-NCL/ EWS : < 99.00 upto ³ 95.00,  
SC / ST : < 99.00 upto ³ 85.00

Gen/OBC-NCL/EWS/SC/ST: < 99.50 upto ³ 99.00

Gen: < 95.00 upto ³ 85.00,
OBC-NCL/EWS: < 95.00 upto ³ 80.00,
SC: < 85.00 upto ³ 70.00 ST: < 85.00 upto ³ 60.00

Gen: < 85.00 upto ³ 80.00,
OBC-NCL/ EWS: < 80.00 upto ³ 74.00,
SC: < 70.00 upto ³ 54.00, ST: < 60.00 upto ³ 44.00

Gen: < 80.00 upto ³ 70.00,
OBC-NCL/EWS: < 74.00 upto ³  70.00,
SC: < 54.00 upto ³ 50.00, ST: < 44.00 upto ³ 40.00

PwD on JEE Main Qualification

50%

90%

75%

60%

40%

30%

20%

20%

500

1250

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4000

S.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

To know more details Call: 7340010332  or       8003311178 (Mr. Sushant Jain)

DHANANJAY 
KEJRIWAL

thWith us Since Class 9

AIR-2 (GEN-EWS)

AIR-15
in JEE (Adv.) 2020

New specially designed 10 Advanced Worksheets.

Online Live Discussion class (3 Lectures per week) each of 1 Hour of Physics,
Chemistry and Mathematics for Advanced worksheets.

Total 34 ( Each of 1.5 Hours) Lectures along with 5 Computer Based Tests (CBT).

Revision DPPs for more practice

This innovative 6-week course is for those students, who want to give their
best performance in  (Advanced) 2021.JEE


