

Announces

RANK BOOSTER COURSE (RBC)

6 WEEKS COMPACT COURSE

Target: JEE (Advanced) 2021

From 16th August 2021 to 25th September 2021



Course Concept

This innovative 6-week course is for those students, who want to give their best performance in JEE (Advanced) 2021.

- ▶ New specially designed 10 Advanced Worksheets.
- Online Live Discussion class (3 Lectures per week) each of 1 Hour of Physics, Chemistry and Mathematics for Advanced worksheets.
- ▶ Total **34 (Each of 1.5 Hours)** Lectures along with 5 Computer Based Tests (CBT).
- ▶ Revision **DPPs** for more practice

Who Should Join?

- A student who has missed the chance of studying in the Yearlong Classroom Contact Program (YCCP) of Resonance for JEE (Advanced) 2021.
- An aspirant of JEE (Advanced) 2021 who has been preparing for JEE (Advanced) by self study or at any institute so far but aspires to get in Top Ranks.
- JEE (Advanced) 2020 Qualified/ JEE (Main) 2020 Qualified student who has decided to repeat and is determined to scale new heights in 2021.

Important Dates

Availability of Application Form	29.07.2021
Last date of applying	16.08.2021
Last Date of Fee Deposition	16.08.2021
Commencement of Regular Classes	16.08.2021
End of Regular Classes	25.09.2021
Medium of Instructions	English
Course Available At	Kota only



SCAN TO KNOW MORE

Fee Structure (Non Refundable)

Course	Tuition Fee	GST @ 18%	Total Fee
RBC	4237	763	5000

SCHOLARSHIP

S.No.	Percentile Score	S'ship (%)	Fees After S'ship	S.No.	Scholarship Criteria Performance in JEE (Adv) For Admission in Class XIII	– % S'ship	Fee After S'ship
1	Gen / OBC-NCL / EWS/ SC / ST : 3 99.99	90%	500	3.140.			
2	Gen/OBC-NCL/EWS/SC/ST: < 99.99 upto ³ 99.50	75%	1250				
3	Gen/OBC-NCL/EWS/SC/ST: < 99.50 upto ³ 99.00	60%	2000	1.	CRL 1 - 7000	90%	500
4	Gen / OBC-NCL/ EWS : < 99.00 upto ³ 95.00, SC / ST : < 99.00 upto ³ 85.00	50%	2500	2.	CRL 7001 - 10000	75%	1250
5	Gen: < 95.00 upto ³ 85.00, OBC-NCL/EWS: < 95.00 upto ³ 80.00, SC: < 85.00 upto ³ 70.00 ST: < 85.00 upto ³ 60.00	40%	3000	3.	CRL 10001 - 20000	60%	2000
	Gen: < 85.00 upto ³ 80.00,			4.	Above CRL 20000	40%	3000
6		30%	3500	5.	OBC-NCL/ ST/SC (Any Rank)	40%	3000
	Gen: < 80.00 upto ³ 70.00, OBC-NCL/EWS: < 74.00 upto ³ 70.00, SC: < 54.00 upto ³ 50.00, ST: < 44.00 upto ³ 40.00		6.	Any PwD Rank (Any Category)	40%	3000	
7		20%	4000	7.	Preparatory Rank (Any Category)	40%	3000
8	PwD on JEE Main Qualification	20%	4000	8.	PwD (Qualified for JEE Advanced)	40%	3000

To know more details Call: 7340010332 or 🕒 8003311178 (Mr. Sushant Jain)

50% Scholarship for RESONites

Payable Fee: 2500/- (Inclusive of Taxes)

RESONANCE EDUVENTURES LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005

Tel. No.: 0744-2777777, 2777700 | CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029